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Module 1

Key Aspect of SMP1 SMP2
Math Identity

SMP3

SMP4

SMP5

SMP6

SMP7

SMP8

Belonging

Growth Mindset

Perceived Utility

Math Anxiety




Building the Math SMP1 SMP2
Environment

SMP3

SMP4

SMP5

SMP6

SMP7

SMP8

Bust stereotypes

Positive climate

Honor mistakes

High expectations

Time pressures

Make math
collaborative

Messaging

Process feedback




Kernels of Practice SMP1 SMP2

SMP3

SMP4

SMPS

SMP6

SMP7

SMP8

Interest interviews

Honor mistakes

Math role models

Normalize
uncertainty

Utility reflection

Focused breathing

Emotion regulation




